
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 13 février 2010

Competition Club

123456

VIRY ATHLE 91

40m - Salle/EAF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 POIDEVIN Suzon 1201267 EAF /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''69

2 CHAGNON Diane 1239643 EAF /02 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''16

3 HUBERT Melissa 1225936 EAF /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''55

4 MAUPIN Mathilde 1252250 EAF /02 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''10

5 FRAIZE Ophelie 1252241 EAF /04 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''74

40m - Salle/EAF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 GOVINDIN DUPORT Kayna 644600 EAF /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6''87

2 DOS SANTOS Lena 1230440 EAF /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''00

3 HAMADOUCHE Anissa 1195895 EAF /03 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''47

4 COIGNARD Lisa 1251304 EAF /03 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''89

40m - Salle/EAF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 PANDOLF Milie 1225941 EAF /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''83

2 CASTAGNA Livia 1230427 EAF /02 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''36

3 ANGELIN Laurine 1230419 EAF /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''63

4 HASCOET Marie 1225934 EAF /02 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''80

Quadruple Bonds/EAF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOVINDIN DUPORT Kayna 644600 EAF /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m81

2 POIDEVIN Suzon 1201267 EAF /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6m26

3 DOS SANTOS Lena 1230440 EAF /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m15

4 CHAGNON Diane 1239643 EAF /02 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m07

5 CASTAGNA Livia 1230427 EAF /02 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m00

6 MAUPIN Mathilde 1252250 EAF /02 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m88

7 HAMADOUCHE Anissa 1195895 EAF /03 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m61

8 HUBERT Melissa 1225936 EAF /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m56

9 PANDOLF Milie 1225941 EAF /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m33

10 HASCOET Marie 1225934 EAF /02 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m09

11 ANGELIN Laurine 1230419 EAF /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m00

12 FRAIZE Ophelie 1252241 EAF /04 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m99

13 COIGNARD Lisa 1251304 EAF /03 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m71

40m - Salle/EAM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ARDON Wilson 1138701 EAM /02 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''33

2 AYOUBI Souleyman 1228421 EAM /03 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 8''13

3 LEGRAND Hugo 1225973 EAM /03 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''76

4 RABIER Quentin 745097 EAM /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''76

5 VACHON Come 1222708 EAM /02 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''78

40m - Salle/EAM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 KAPENDA Joshua 1272747 EAM /02 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 7''35

2 LIDDIARD Maxence 1222697 EAM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''11

3 LAURENT Tristan 1225962 EAM /03 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''61

4 DUPRE Meliesse 1235211 EAM /03 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 9''05

40m - Salle/EAM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 BERNARD Tristan 1201122 EAM /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''54

2 DUFLOS Jeremy 1201150 EAM /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''66

3 BENZIMRA Eliott 633746 EAM /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''52

4 ROUVIER Dylan 778785 EAM /02 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''81

5 BERNARD Paul 1225954 EAM /03 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''83
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Quadruple Bonds/EAM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Tristan 1201122 EAM /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m50

2 ARDON Wilson 1138701 EAM /02 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6m55

3 DUFLOS Jeremy 1201150 EAM /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m42

4 LIDDIARD Maxence 1222697 EAM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m25

5 KAPENDA Joshua 1272747 EAM /02 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 6m03

6 AYOUBI Souleyman 1228421 EAM /03 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 5m96

7 VACHON Come 1222708 EAM /02 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m89

8 LAURENT Tristan 1225962 EAM /03 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m80

9 RABIER Quentin 745097 EAM /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m80

10 ROUVIER Dylan 778785 EAM /02 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m43

11 LEGRAND Hugo 1225973 EAM /03 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m40

12 BENZIMRA Eliott 633746 EAM /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m33

13 BERNARD Paul 1225954 EAM /03 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m01

14 DUPRE Meliesse 1235211 EAM /03 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 5m00

Poids 1kg/POF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 POF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m80

2 DICTUS Laurine 623849 POF /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8m32

3 CINNA Sessia 1201132 POF /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m27

4 AYOUBI Maryam 1193074 POF /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 7m92

5 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 POF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m68

6 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 POF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m42

7 NOTOT Marie 1074174 POF /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7m23

8 BAHI Sonia (Ger) 1156409 POF /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7m22

9 COLELLA Marine 1079443 POF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m21

10 PRUNIER Morgane 1126109 POF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6m92

11 OZEL Cindy 1018434 POF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m54

12 MAUDUIT Carla 1178513 POF /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 6m36

13 ADILI Serine 1139258 POF /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m31

14 GAUTIER Maud 1028124 POF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6m09

15 LOTELLIER Melissa 1138709 POF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m49

16 COSTANDI Berenice 399357 POF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m71

50m - Salle/POF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BAHI Sonia (Ger) 1156409 POF /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''42

2 NOTOT Marie 1074174 POF /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''63

3 MAUDUIT Carla 1178513 POF /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 8''81

4 COLELLA Marine 1079443 POF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''82

50m - Salle/POF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 DICTUS Laurine 623849 POF /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''13

2 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 POF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''61

3 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 POF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9''34

4 COSTANDI Berenice 399357 POF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''37

50m - Salle/POF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 ADILI Serine 1139258 POF /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''23

2 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 POF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''44

3 GAUTIER Maud 1028124 POF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''95

4 AYOUBI Maryam 1193074 POF /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 9''43

50m - Salle/POF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 4

1 CINNA Sessia 1201132 POF /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''24

2 OZEL Cindy 1018434 POF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''46

3 LOTELLIER Melissa 1138709 POF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''00

4 PRUNIER Morgane 1126109 POF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''07

50m - Salle/POM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOUABIN Cedric 1148925 POM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 8''01

2 VATINEL Paul 1020019 POM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''07

3 THIEULART Vincent 1198662 POM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''95

4 EKWALLA EPEE Lloyd 1201394 POM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''64
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50m - Salle/POM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 MURRU Clement 1259378 POM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''71

2 DUPRE Matisse 1093810 POM /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 9''08

3 BOUHADOUZ Nayel 1226204 POM /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 9''36

4 VACHON Baudoin 1222702 POM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''60

50m - Salle/POM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 ABATUCI Arnaud 1193421 POM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 8''13

2 HINN Vibaul 1218004 POM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''72

3 PIEDFER Benoit 1167691 POM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''85

4 BOUEMBASSA Rayan 1283603 POM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9''63

50m - Salle/POM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 4

1 LENAY Jerome 1256831 POM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''99

2 SMEETS Baptiste 1071959 POM /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''43

3 GROUD Kyllian 1225958 POM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''85

4 BOIME Gael 1135339 POM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''44

50m - Salle/POM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 5

1 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 POM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''70

2 TREMOLIERES Vincent 1222689 POM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''38

3 GADHERI Mathis 741817 POM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''73

4 BATAILLE Noah 1259372 POM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''81

50m - Salle/POM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 6

1 LAURENT Franck 1195898 POM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''66

2 SOUN Bastian 1069019 POM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''06

Longueur - Salle/POF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 POF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m38

2 DICTUS Laurine 623849 POF /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m21

3 NOTOT Marie 1074174 POF /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m16

4 COLELLA Marine 1079443 POF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m10

5 GAUTIER Maud 1028124 POF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m06

6 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 POF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m00

7 OZEL Cindy 1018434 POF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m98

8 ADILI Serine 1139258 POF /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m97

9 AYOUBI Maryam 1193074 POF /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 2m90

10 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 POF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m90

11 BAHI Sonia (Ger) 1156409 POF /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m89

12 LOTELLIER Melissa 1138709 POF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m80

13 CINNA Sessia 1201132 POF /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m80

14 PRUNIER Morgane 1126109 POF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m55

15 MAUDUIT Carla 1178513 POF /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 2m52

16 COSTANDI Berenice 399357 POF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m45
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Longueur - Salle/POM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SMEETS Baptiste 1071959 POM /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m75

2 LENAY Jerome 1256831 POM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m72

3 DOUABIN Cedric 1148925 POM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 3m54

4 VATINEL Paul 1020019 POM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m52

5 TREMOLIERES Vincent 1222689 POM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m33

6 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 POM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m32

7 LAURENT Franck 1195898 POM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m04

8 SOUN Bastian 1069019 POM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m03

9 DUPRE Matisse 1093810 POM /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 3m02

10 THIEULART Vincent 1198662 POM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m98

11 GADHERI Mathis 741817 POM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m92

12 MURRU Clement 1259378 POM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m88

13 HINN Vibaul 1218004 POM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m83

14 BOIME Gael 1135339 POM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m79

15 PIEDFER Benoit 1167691 POM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m75

16 VACHON Baudoin 1222702 POM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m70

17 ABATUCI Arnaud 1193421 POM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 2m67

18 BOUHADOUZ Nayel 1226204 POM /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 2m60

19 EKWALLA EPEE Lloyd 1201394 POM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m53

20 BOUEMBASSA Rayan 1283603 POM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m49

21 BATAILLE Noah 1259372 POM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m25

22 GROUD Kyllian 1225958 POM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m18

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle/POM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LENAY Jerome 1256831 POM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m86

2 SMEETS Baptiste 1071959 POM /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7m25

3 VATINEL Paul 1020019 POM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m68

4 EKWALLA EPEE Lloyd 1201394 POM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6m53

5 THIEULART Vincent 1198662 POM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m42

6 BOIME Gael 1135339 POM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m32

7 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 POM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m27

8 PIEDFER Benoit 1167691 POM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m26

9 SOUN Bastian 1069019 POM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m15

9 LAURENT Franck 1195898 POM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m15

11 TREMOLIERES Vincent 1222689 POM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m13

12 DOUABIN Cedric 1148925 POM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 5m86

13 VACHON Baudoin 1222702 POM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m79

14 BATAILLE Noah 1259372 POM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m42

15 ABATUCI Arnaud 1193421 POM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 5m32

16 HINN Vibaul 1218004 POM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m19

17 DUPRE Matisse 1093810 POM /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 5m15

17 GADHERI Mathis 741817 POM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m15

19 BOUEMBASSA Rayan 1283603 POM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m01

19 MURRU Clement 1259378 POM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m01

21 BOUHADOUZ Nayel 1226204 POM /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 4m72

22 GROUD Kyllian 1225958 POM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m29
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Medecine Ball Salle/EAF (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOVINDIN DUPORT Kayna 644600 EAF /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m69

2 DOS SANTOS Lena 1230440 EAF /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m47

3 POIDEVIN Suzon 1201267 EAF /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m83

4 PANDOLF Milie 1225941 EAF /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m68

5 MAUPIN Mathilde 1252250 EAF /02 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m55

6 CASTAGNA Livia 1230427 EAF /02 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m45

7 HUBERT Melissa 1225936 EAF /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m32

8 ANGELIN Laurine 1230419 EAF /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m17

9 HASCOET Marie 1225934 EAF /02 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m15

10 CHAGNON Diane 1239643 EAF /02 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m00

11 HAMADOUCHE Anissa 1195895 EAF /03 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m94

12 COIGNARD Lisa 1251304 EAF /03 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m59

13 FRAIZE Ophelie 1252241 EAF /04 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m28

Medecine Ball Salle/EAM (13/02/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 KAPENDA Joshua 1272747 EAM /02 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 4m74

2 BERNARD Tristan 1201122 EAM /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m61

3 ARDON Wilson 1138701 EAM /02 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m40

4 DUFLOS Jeremy 1201150 EAM /01 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m31

5 LIDDIARD Maxence 1222697 EAM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m93

6 AYOUBI Souleyman 1228421 EAM /03 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 3m89

7 VACHON Come 1222708 EAM /02 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m80

8 LAURENT Tristan 1225962 EAM /03 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m78

9 BENZIMRA Eliott 633746 EAM /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m70

10 RABIER Quentin 745097 EAM /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m24

11 BERNARD Paul 1225954 EAM /03 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m20

12 LEGRAND Hugo 1225973 EAM /03 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m95

13 DUPRE Meliesse 1235211 EAM /03 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 2m68

14 ROUVIER Dylan 778785 EAM /02 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m60
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